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Singapore Singapore HE ik Takeo Tamiya ttamiya@kpmg.com.sg 65/6213-2668
Taiwan Taipei &1t A 5 Yoshikazu Matsumoto yoshikazumatsumotol@kpmg.com.tw 886/(2) 8758-9751
Kaohsiung =it 5 Fiw Michelle Tsai michelletsai@kpmg.com.tw 886/(7) 213-0888
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=i B Ichiro Miura imiura@kpmg.co.th 66/(2) 677-2119
Vietnam Hanoi wp WA Yasuhisa Taninaka yasuhisataninaka@kpmg.com.vn 84/(43) 946-1600
Ho Chi Minh City % B Takashi Watari takashiwatari@kpmg.com.vn 84/(8) 3821-9912
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United States  Los Angeles A = Kozo Tamura kozotamura@kpmg.com 1/(213) 955-8412
of America Atlanta it s B Mie Igarashi mieigarashi@kpmg.com 1/(404) 222-3212
Chicago BT AvbFy7 Yasuko Metcalf ymetcalf@kpmg.com 1/(312) 665-3409
Columbus X IEK Masahiro Inomata minomata@kpmg.com 1/(614) 241-4648
Dallas WA R Daisuke Nakamura dnakamural@kpmg.com 1/(214) 840-4115
Detroit X IER Masahiro Inomata minomata@kpmg.com 1/(614) 241-4648
Honolulu Je¥t SR Yukimasa Kitano ykitano@kpmg.com 1/(408) 367-4915
Louisville B L% Mitsuyasu Hoshino mhoshino@kpmg.com 1/(502) 587-0535
New York H R Kazutaka Mori kazutakamori@kpmg.com 1/(212) 872-5876
AR Makoto Nomoto mnomoto@kpmg.com 1/(212) 872-2190
Seattle ¥ 2R Yukimasa Kitano ykitano@kpmg.com 1/(408) 367-4915
Silicon Valley/San Francisco db¥#f  SZIE Yukimasa Kitano ykitano@kpmg.com 1/(408) 367-4915
Brazil Sao Paulo BEAAES Sebastian Yoshizato ssoares@kpmg.com.br 55/(11) 2183-3238
AR B Satoshi Akazawa sakazawa@kpmg.com.br 55/(11) 2183-6269
Canada Toronto NS Miki Matsuda mikimatsuda@kpmg.ca 1/(416) 777-8821
Vancouver A ek Terry Shimamura tshimamura@kpmg.ca 1/(604) 691-3591
Mexico Mexico City HHOR Minoru Iwata miwata@kpmg.com.mx 52/(55) 5246-8340
Tijuana HB B Masateru Sadakuni masaterusadakuni@kpmg.com.mx 52/(664) 608-6500
Queretaro 73 Shuji Yasuzaki shujiyasuzaki@kpmg.com.mx 52/(442) 242-0984
Europe & Middle East EREIEYE E-mail BEE
United Kingdom London il B Hiroaki Sugiura hiroaki.sugiura@kpmg.co.uk 44/20-7311-2911
Belgium Brussels [ B Yasutaka Zushi yasutakazushi@kpmg.com 32/(2) 708-3831
Czech Prague R Toshiro Watanabe twwatanabe@kpmg.cz 420/(222) 123-101
France Paris A IEW Masashi Suzuki masashisuzuki@kpmg.com 33/(1) 5568-7122
E. 7v¥ A Emmanuel Anguis eanguis@kpmg.com 33/(1) 5568-6052
Germany Diisseldorf AR HER Yuhi Suzuki ysuzukil@kpmg.com 49/(211) 475-7336
Hamburg A R Takehiro Nakamura tnakamura4@kpmg.com 49/(40) 3205-4274
Frankfurt Al fl— Kenichi Koyama kkoyama@kpmg.com 49/(69)9587-1909
Munich Sk B Kenya Yakuwa kenyayakuwa@kpmg.com 49/(89) 9282-4337
Hungary Budapest W W Tatsuya Furusawa tatsuya.furusawa@kpmg.hu 36/(1) 887-7100
Italy Milan HHOAH Tomonori Tsuda ttsudal@kpmag.it 39/(02) 6763-2968
Ireland Dublin M A Shoma Hosoya shoma.hosoya@kpmg.ie 353/1410-7411
Netherlands Amsterdam Prim HEE Kohei Shingaki Shingaki.Kohei@kpmg.nl 31/(20) 656-8712
Poland Warsaw B HAT Takayuki Suzuki tsuzuki@kpmg.pl 48/(22) 528-1184
Russia Moscow FH Hiroki Nagata hirokinagata@kpmg.ru 7/(495) 933-2775
South Africa Johannesburg H O Koji Aida koji.aida@kpmg.co.za 27/(71) 684-5781
Spain Madrid ./ Barcelona R F— Koichi lida kiida@kpmg.es 34/(93) 253-2900
Switzerland Zurich (A% NI /N Mitsuhiro Matsumoto mmatsumotol@kpmg.com 41/(58) 249-7794
Turkey Istanbul e AT Kazuyuki Yoshihara kazuyukiyoshihara@kpmg.com 90/(216) 681-9000
UAE Dubai ~ Abu Dhabi Fod Akira Moriwaki akiramoriwaki@kpmg.com 971/(2) 634-3318
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